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Statement of account

We understand your world 2332;? Branch gﬁIﬂAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : gﬁlifll)éDABAD
CI0SWARANIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION. B AT
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD I.‘imit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP 6AITEL48@GMAIL~COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C OpenDate : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2022 To : 30/06/2022
AMRUT TEJRAM TRAMBADIYA :ICICI BANKING
CORPORATION LTD
24/06/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-TORRENT POWER LIMIT 0000000000001098 24/06/22 5,870.00 137,434.37
24/06/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-YASH CHAUHAN 0000000000001082  24/06/22 2,881.00 134,553.37
24/06/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-KUNTABEN BARIYA 0000000000001077 24/06/22 7,620.00 126,933.37
24/06/22 |CASH DEP MEET KALOL 000000000000000| 24/06/22 5,470.00 132,403.37
24/06/22 [FT - DR - 50100482414580 - PATEL DHRUV 0000000000001974  24/06/22 9,850.00 122,553.37
24/06/22 [IMPS-217512299570-RAGHAVPATEL-BARB-XXXXX 0000217512299570 24/06/22 3,500.00 126,053.37
XXXXX8961-RAGHAVPATELBID
24/06/22 |[EASEBUZZ PRIVA-A333240622PTORPIAQEC 0000206248251830 24/06/22 500.00 126,553.37
24/06/22 [UPI-SEJALBEN DESAI-9316333064@PAYTM-GSCB 0000217526909373 24/06/22 30,000.00 156,553.37
0BKDO001-217526909373-NA
24/06/22 [206248566210GANESH PLY N175222011087824 24/06/22 10,124.00 146,429.37
25/06/22 |UPI-RUHEED HASAN-RUHEEDHASAN798@OKSBI-S 0000217610944117 25/06/22 500.00 146,929.37
BIN0004017-217610944117-FOR NOC
27/06/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-TAPODAN MITESH 0000000000001092 27/06/22 1,987.00 144,942.37
27/06/22 [UPI-SUNDER LAL LOHAR-SUNDER1978.1978@OKA 0000217835955229 27/06/22 3,500.00 148,442.37
XIS-INDB0000111-217835955229-HEMANT PATE
L
27/06/22 [EASEBUZZ PRIVA-A614270622PTSDZZAN29 0000206270022812 27/06/22 5,000.00 153,442.37
27/06/22 |CASH DEP KALOL 000000000000000| 27/06/22 2,000.00 155,442.37
27/06/22 |FT - DR - 50100524840710 - CHAUHAN MALTI 0000000000001652 27/06/22 4,133.00 151,309.37
BEN PANJAKBHAI
27/06/22 [FT - DR - 50200062042442 - VINAYAK LIGHT 0000000000001670 27/06/22 161,500.00 -10,190.63
ING
27/06/22 [NEFT DR-ICIC0000189-GUNJAN YADAV-TRIMANDIR 0000000000001668 27/06/22 5,000.00 -15,190.63
AD-N178222013079964
27/06/22 |{IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200048649139 -GY 1B27161601977705 27/06/22 500,000.00 484,809.37
APRASAD JAIN CHERITABLE TRUST
27/06/22 [NEFT DR-VARA0289014-VANDIT DEVJIBHAI NAV 0000000000001667 27/06/22 6,000.00 478,809.37
ADIYA-TRIMANDIR AD-N178222013073618
27/06/22 (IMPS-217817947477-FENIL AKSHESHKUMAR P-I 0000217817947477 27/06/22 3,500.00 482,309.37
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




